
D-Link 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX 2Km Multi-Mode Media Converter

Product Specification

Brand D-Link

Model DFE-855Mi

Type Multi-mode Media Converter

Cable Diagnostics MM Fiber | Twist Pair

Transmission Type 10/100M FDX/HDX

MTBF >3 years

Buffer Size 128 kb

Operating Temperature 0°C - 50°C

Storage Temperature -45° C to 80° C

Supported Humidity 5% to 90% non - condensing

Dimension 94 × 70 × 26 mm

Supported IEEE802.3u 100BASE-TX | 100BASE-FX




